
Proclaimer/Sacristan Schedule 

January 2019 
 Saturday 5:00 PM Sunday 8:00 AM Sunday 11:00 AM 

 
Week of :  
JAN 5-6 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer #1 
Proclaimer #2 
 

 
 
 
Charlene Ward 
Regina Glenzinski 
Mike Milberg 

 
 
 
Gordon Heiniger 
Bo Iacobbo 
Penny Heiniger 
 

 
 
 
Yvette Briggs 
Rick Lentz 
Janet Curtis 

 
Week of : 
JAN 12-13 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 

 

 
 
 
Lisa Riley 
Jeff Weldele 
Daytona McCombe 

 
 
 
Sue Harman 
Tom Allen 
Terrie Lang 
 

Family Liturgy 
 
 
Bob Elliott 
Aubrey Lott 
Chanelle Lott 

 
Week of : 
 JAN 19-20 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
 
Diane Adams 
Andrew Coronado 
Kim German 

 
 
 
Terrie Lang 
Judy Haile 
Bill Mundie 

 
 
 
Rick Lentz 
Ella O’Connor 
Jeff Throne 

 
Week of : 
JAN 26-27 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
 
Charlene Ward 
Stan Turpin 
Myra Hansen 

 
 
 
Stephanie Swanson 
Mike Mason 
Brianna Lindsey 

 
 
 
Carolyn Hicks 
Bob Elliott 
Ashley Paul 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Proclaimer/Sacristan Schedule 

February 2019 
 Saturday 5:00 PM Sunday 8:00 AM Sunday 11:00 AM 

 
Week of : 
FEB 2-3 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
   

 
 
 
Kathy Bull 
John Riley 
Marjie Weldele 
 

 
 
 
Gordon Heiniger 
Cindy Santos 
Patrick Carter 
 
 

 
 
 
Carolyn Hicks 
Janet Curtis 
Tom Grassel 

 
Week of: 
FEB 9-10 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
 
Diane Adams 
Jack German 
Lilli Hansen 

 
 
 
Sue Harman 
Karen Wagner 
Greg Allen 

 
 
 
Rick Lentz 
Ella O’Connor 
Bob Elliott 

 
Week of: 
FEB 16-17 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
 
Charlene Ward 
Shirley Plush 
Mike Milberg 
 

 
 
 
Terrie Lang 
Darlene Heimbuch 
Bill Huffstutter 

 
 
 
Yvette Briggs 
Alleigh Paul 
Jeff Throne 

  
Week of: 
FEB 23-24 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
 
Lisa Riley 
John Riley 
Regina Glenzinski 

 
 
 
Stephanie Swanson 
Walter McGinnis 
Bo Iacobbo 

 
 
 
Bob Elliott 
Rick Lentz 
Carolyn Hicks 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Proclaimer/Sacristan Schedule 

March 2019 
 Saturday 5:00 PM Sunday 8:00 AM Sunday 11:00 AM 

  
Week of : MAR 2-3 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
Diane Adams 
Daytona McCombe 
Andrew Coronado 

 
 
Gordon Heiniger 
Penny Heiniger 
Tom Allen 

 
Family Liturgy 
Carolyn Hicks 
Ella O’Connor 
Ashley Paul 

 
Week of: MAR 9-10 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
Lisa Riley 
Shirley Plush 
John Riley 

 
 
Sue Harman 
Bill Mundie 
Judy Haile 

 
 
Yvette Briggs 
Bob Elliott 
Janet Curtis 
 

 
Week of: MAR 16-17 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
Charlene Ward 
Jeff Weldele 
Kim German 

 
 
Terrie Lange 
Mike Mason 
Terrie Lange 

 
 
Rick Lentz 
Tom Grassel 
Jeff Throne 

 
Week of : MAR 23-24 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
Diane Adams 
Stan Turpin 
Marjie Weldele 
 

 
 
Stephanie Swanson 
Brianna Lindsey 
Patrick Carter 

 
 
Bob Elliott 
Aubrey Lott 
Chanelle Lott 

 
Week of : MAR 30-31 
Sacristan 
Proclaimer#1 
Proclaimer#2 
 

 
 
Kathy Bull 
Mike Milberg 
Regina Glenzinski 

 
 
Gordon Heiniger 
Karen Wagner 
Greg Allen 

 
 
Carolyn Hicks 
Alleigh Paul 
Ella O’Connor 

 


